

## Culture Vulture

CVD SKU	64328
Full Product Name	Italian Cantuccini Tin
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	<b>wheat</b> flour (36-37%), sugar (29-30%), <b>almonds</b> (16% dough >>> 19% finished product), eggs (11%), <b>butter</b> (5%), honey (1%), raising agents (E450, E500) (0,4%), flavouring (0,3%), salt (0,1%).
May contain statements	May contain <b>peanuts, soy, mustard</b> and <b>other nuts</b> .
Net Quantity in grams	200g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Dolciaria Gadeschi SpA Str. Provinciale 26, Km.5 - 26010 Corte De' Frati (CR) - ITALY
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N/A
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	N/A

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	N/A
---	-----

Date of last Review		Version Number		
02.06.2023		V1		